

Application Number: 1
 Application Date: 5/18/08
 Period From: Start
 To: 5/16/08
 Engineer's Project No. 127-EL-005

Item	Description	Estimated Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Quantity Completed to Date	Total Completed	Stored To Date	Total Completed & Stored To Date
2	Top Soil Stripping	21550	SY	\$0.85	6726	\$5,717.10		\$5,717.10
3	Embankment	11849	CY	\$6.00	1944	\$11,664.00		\$11,664.00
11B	18" RCP Storm Sewer	122	LF	\$30.00	0	\$0.00	\$1,269.60	\$1,269.60
11D	30" RCP Storm Sewer	1138	LF	\$41.00	188	\$7,708.00	\$4,147.20	\$11,855.20
11E	36" RCP Storm Sewer	255	LF	\$50.00	0	\$0.00	\$7,257.60	\$7,257.60
15	Area Inlet	10	EA	\$2,200.00	2	\$4,400.00		\$4,400.00
16	Grated Inlet	3	EA	\$2,200.00	2	\$4,400.00		\$4,400.00